TOM JOINT FITTINGS
25 JSK Fittings
TOM
JOINT
Fittings
26JSK Fittings
T LG 8 S 19 BA
j k l m n o
TOM JOINT FITTINGS
Components are ordered by product code as listed
in this catalogue
DESIGNATIONS PART NUMBER SYSTEM
j Series T Tom Joint (Metal Seal)
k Product
SG Female Gland UT Reducing Union Tee
LG Male Gland UC Union Cross
MG Male Weld Gland FN Female Nut
TA Tube Adapter MN Male Nut
MU Double Male Union PG Plug
BU Bulkhead Union CP Cap
TB TBW Body GR Gasket w/ Retainer
TBC TBW Bulkhead Connector GT Gasket
TFC Tube Fitting Connector BG Blind Gasket
MCR Male Connector (PT) HMN HVCR Male Nut
MCN Male Connector (NPT) HFN HVCR Female Nut
MCS Male Connector (ST) HLG HVCR Long Gland
FCR Female Connector (PT) WMCR Welded Male Connector (PT)
FCN Female Connector (NPT) WMCN Welded Male Connector (NPT)
UE Union Elbow WFCR Welded Female Connector (PT)
MER Male Elbow (PT) WFCN Welded Female Connector
(NPT)
MEN Male Elbow (NPT) WLC Welded Lok Connector
UT Union Tee WFU Welded Female Union
l Size
2 1/8” OD
4 1/4” OD
6 3/8” OD
8 1/2” OD
12 3/4” OD
16 1” OD
mMaterial
S Single Melt (316L)
V Double Melt (VIM+VAR)
n Gland Type
6 6.35mm (Micro Type)
10 10mm (Short Type)
19 19.05mm (Standard Type)
o Finishing
BA Ry < 3.0μm
EP Ry < 0.7μm
27 JSK Fittings
GLAND
TSG
Female Gland
Pages	 30
TLG
Male Gland
Pages	 30
UNION
TBU
Bulkhead Union
Pages	 31
CONNECTOR
TTBC
TBW Bulkhead Connector
Pages	 31
NUT PLUG & CAP
TFN
Female Nut
Pages	 32
CONTENTS
TOM
JOINT
Fittings
28JSK Fittings
TMN
Male Nut